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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking Company ... •••
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company
Carlisle City and District Bank ... . ... ...

Dudley and West Bromwicb Banking Company ... ,-..
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company >..

Hull Bankin" Company ... ... j ...
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ...

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company

'Leicestershire Bankin<r Company ... ..; ... ...

Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company
Ludlovv and Tenbury Bank ... ... ... ...

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...
North Wilts Banking Company ... ... ...
Northamptonshire Union Bank ... ... ... ...
Northamptonshire Banking Company ... ...

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company

Sheffield Bankin** Company ... . .
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire 1

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank ... ... ... j
Shropshire Banking Company ... . ...
Stourbridge'and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Slock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank ... -. ...
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company ... ... ...
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited

York City and County Banking Company ... •••

Coventry
Cheltenham ... ... ...

Darlington

Gloucester

Huddersfield
Hull
Halifax ... ... ... ...
Halifax

Knaresborough

Lancaster ... '

Leamington Priors ...

Nottingham ... .*• ...

Nottingham ... ... ...
Melksham ... ... ...
Northampton ... ... ...
Northampton ... ...
Liverpool

Sheffield
Stamford ... .... ...

Langport ... ... ...

Shiffnal
Stourbridge
Sheffield
Sheffield ... ... ... ..
Richmond ... ... ...

Wolverhainpton ... ... ...
Wakefield ..« ... ..
Whitehaven ... ... ...

Salisbury ...
Huddersiield
Whitchurch ... ... ...
Worcester ...

York ;
York

Average
Amount.

£
15485
94163
24201
19575

35609
18200
26745

150065

17258
34371
28905 '
13846
38652

1501

27205

63119
56413
48575
10937
9586

33414

28675
34042
61310
23885
60755

50099

35800
58362

306495

38918
50914
21363
53J13
52702

19795
14243
30217
80833
74500
33331
5375
1035

71710
93425

118599

W. H. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, October 5, 1872.


