Name, Title, and Principal I	Place	of Issue.				Average Amount.
		,	-	•		£
Coventry Union Banking Company	•••	Coventry	•••	•••	407	15485
County of Gloucester Banking Company	• 6 •	Cheltenham	•••	•••	•••	94163
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	24201
Carlisle City and District Bank	•••	Ca-1:-1a	•••	•••	•••	19575
D 11						0.5500
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company	1.00		•••	•••	•••	35609
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company	•••	Derby	•••	•••	•••	18200 26745
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	•••	Darlington	•••	•••	••	20140
Gloucestershire Banking Company	201	Gloucester	•••	•••	•••	150065
Halifax Joint Stock Bank		Halifax				17258
	•••	TT., 3.3 C2.1	•••	•••	•••	34371
Huddersfield Banking Company	•••	TT 11	•••	•••	••••	28905
Hull Banking Company	•••	Walifar	•••	•••	•••	13846
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	•••	TT_1:C	•••	***	•••	38652
	•••	Helston	•••	•••	••••	1501
Helston Banking Company	•••	Helaton	•••	•••	•••	•
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company		Knaresborough	•••	•••	•••	27205
Language Roubing Company		   Lancaster		,		63119
Lancaster Banking Company Leicestershire Banking Company	•••	Laiceston	•••	•••	•••	56413
T: 1 1 T: 1 D 1: 1 O.	•••	Lincoln	•••	•••	•••	48575
		Leamington Pri	000	•••	•••	10937
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Compa	iny	Ludlow		•••	***	9586
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	•••	Dualow	•••	•••	•	0000
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	ng ) }	Nottingham	•••	•4,	•••	33414
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	•••	Nottingham	•••	•••	•••	28675
North Wilts Banking Company	•••	Melksham	•••	•••		34042
Northamptonshire Union Bank	***	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	61310
Northamptonshire Banking Company	•••	Northampton	•••			23885
North and South Wales Bank	•••	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	60755
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	•••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	50099
		G1 67 13				95000
Sheffield Banking Company	•••	Sheffield	•••	• • • •	•••	35800 50000
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company	•••	Stamford		<b>600</b>	•••	58362
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshi Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	re {	Langport	•••	***	•••	306495
Shropshire Banking Company	J	Shiffnal	•••	•••		38918
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company	•••	Stourbridge	•••	***		50914
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	•••	Sheffield	•••	•••		21363
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Compa		Sheffield		•••	•.	53113
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	•••	Richmond	•••	•••	•••	52702
. I Staffanishina Dankina Camanana		Walwanharantan				19795
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	•••	Wolverhampton Wakefield		•••	•••	14243
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	•••	Whitehaven	***	•••	mq.	30217
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	•••	Bristol	•••	***	***	80833
West of England and South Wales District Bank	•••	Salisbury	•••	•••	•••	74500
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company	•••	Huddersfield	•••	***	•••	33331
West Riding Union Banking Company	•••	Whitchurch	•••	•••	•••	5375
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Worcester City and County Banking Company Limit	ed	Worcester	•••		•••	1035
		j	-			
York Union Banking Company	•••	York	•••	<b>***</b>	•••	71710
York City and County Banking Company	•••	York	•••	•••	•••	93425
Yorkshire Banking Company	•••	Leeds	•••	•••	•••	118599
		•				·